HAND-HELD INSPECTION SCOPES  /  F-1
Specifications may change without notice
Email: sales@focenter.com / On the web: www.focenter.com / Telephone: 1-800-IS-FIBER  (800) 473-4237CONTACT INFO
Inspection Scopes
TEST &
 IN
SPECTIO
N

OFS 300-200C OFS 300 200X Handheld Optical Fiber Inspection Scope with 2.5 mm universal adapter cap & holster.
VS 300 VS 300 Inspection Scope, 2 x AA batteries, Neck Strap, 2.5mm Universal Adapter Cap and User’s Guide
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Part Number Description
2460-10-0002 OFS 300-200B spare bulb (5 min) 2900-10-0004 OFS 300 20X eyepiece
1400-01-0025 OFS 300 Holster 2900-10-0001 OFS 300 Tripod carry case
1400-10-0005 Soft carry case OFS1-00-0100 Hard carry case
2460-10-0001 OFS 300 spare bulb (5 min)
OFS 300 Accessories
Part Number Description Part Number Description
1400-01-0055 Soft Carry Case VOS3-00-0109 Hard Carry Case
VOS3-00-0104 Replacement Carry Case 2900-10-0001 Tripod Stand (table top)
VOS3-00-0107 Video Cable, VS 300 to VCP 1 VOS3-00-0108 Video Cable, VS 300 to RCA Plug
4050-00-0107 AC adapter 110VAC/ 9VDC
VS 300 Accessories
OFS300
Optical Fiber Scope